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Sugar Hill, GA Danny Clement dclem0508@gmail.com
Snellville, GA jeherrmann96@gmail.com

Alpharetta, GA Johnny Jackson 1471 jjsoccer
Athens, GA Shannon O'Carroll seocarroll@gmail.com Holland Sports Complex 15 1234
Atlanta, GA

Doraville, GA Danny Clement dclem0508@gmail.com
Duluth, GA Delroy Ziadie delroy

Fayetteville, GA Bryan McDermott bgmcd@mac.com McCurry Park
Atlanta, GA Bernie Beale atlantapanthersoccer@gmail.com
Lithonia, GA Louis Vinson lvinson@bellsouth.net
Augusta, GA Brian Marshall marbria23@gmail.com

Cartersville, GA Brenton Baggett bagettb@bartowcountyga.gov
Loganville, GA Rick Boykin karynhubby@comcast.net

Brookhaven, GA Joey Todd jftodd79@bellsouth.net 
Lilburn, GA Tom Langston

Jackson, GA
Saint Mary's, GA Phil Trull ptrull10@gmail.com 

Warner Robins, GA Chris McCorkhill 11 mgsoa
Canton, GA Joey Todd jftodd79@bellsouth.net
Atlanta, GA Patrick Baker patrick@patrick-baker.com

Brunswick, GA Shawn Williams cos-admin@hotmail.com
Columbus, GA Angie Ramos aramos0719@aol.com

Atlanta, GA Matt Jackson mattjackson@concordefire.com East Point/Atlanta/Alpharetta,/Johns Creek,/Marietta 1117 CF
Covington, GA Janette Schaff JanetteS@ymcaatlanta.org

Dacula, GA Ricky Campbell ricky@gsasoccer.com
Trenton, GA Michael Bradley daderecsoccer@gmail.com
Decatur, GA John Herrmann jeherrmann96@gmail.com  1409 DDYSC

Springfield, GA
Fayetteville, GA Bryan McDermott bgmcd@mac.com
Carnesville, GA Spencer Risner srisner@franklincountyga.gov
Clarkston, GA Jo-Ellen Eiseman fontzal@yahoo.com 
Cumming, GA Joey Todd jftodd79@bellsouth.net
Carrollton, GA Micah Wilson micahj26@gmail.com Carrollton, Douglasville, Villa Rica 1372 1372

Duluth, GA
Milton, GA Joey Todd jftodd79@bellsouth.net
Atlanta, GA Franklyn Murphy Atlanta Silverbacks Park
Griffin, GA Brian Willis mecx67@gmail.com

Dacula & Lilburn, GA Ricky Campbell ricky@gsasoccer.com
Hamilton, GA Matthew O'Brien obrien0189@gmail.com
Hampton, GA Matt Jackson hcsareferees@gmail.com North Mount Carmel Park, Hampton/McDonough 1421 HCSA Multiple Tournaments Yearly
Hinesville, GA Mauro Figueroa figmau224@gmail.com
Atlanta, GA Frank Williamson fwilliamson@interatlantafc.com Arizona Ave. 1063 AYSA

Jefferson, GA Chris Jay cjay@jacksoncountygov.com
Kennesaw, GA John Glass jglass15@live.com
Barnesville, GA Brandy Oglesby brandyoglesby03@gmail.com
Gainesville, GA Denise Heim lsasoccerassignor@yahoo.com

Macon, GA Jonathan Smith 11 mgsoa
Marietta, GA Mark Smith ref1962.ms@gmail.com

Peachtree City, GA David Morrison Peachtree City

All In FC

jjsoccer77@gmail.com Alpharetta Ambush
Athens United
Atlanta City FC

Atlanta Eagles FC
Atlanta Fire United

AFC Lightning

Attack Youth Soccer
Augusta Arsenal

Bluesprings YSA
Brookhaven FC
Bryson Park SC

Butts County
Camden SC

CGSA
CSA Impact
Chiefs SC

Coastal Outreach
Columbus Red Star

Concorde Fire
Covington Galaxy

Dacula SC
Dade Soccer

DDYSC
Effingham Rec

FCYSL

Fugees SC

Georgia Storm
GA Express

Georgia Rush

Griffin Soccer
GSA Soccer
HC Soccer

Henry County SA
Hinesville, GA

Inter Atlanta FC
Jackson Rec

Kennesaw City SC
Lamar Rec

LSA
Macon SC
Y Strikers

MOBA Soccer

John Herrmann Briscoe Park 1368 5451All-In Snellville

soccerassignor@yahoo.com 1024

tlangstonjr@gmail.com

chris.mccorkhill@gmail.com

dwssoccer@gmail.com

dmorrisonreferee@gmail.com

Windsor Pkwy and Wade Walker Park

Craig Cunningham craig.cunningham@georgiaexpressfc.com
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Marietta, GA Paul Hofmann NTHassignor@gmail.com 1545 NASATophat
Alpharetta, GA Aris Mavridoglou aris@newtownrec.com

Stockbridge, GA Kina Williams kinaw11@gmail.com
Norcross, GA Jorge Loo gloo24@comcast.net

Dalton, GA Julio Mejia pisuzu79@yahoo.com
Bartow, GA Richard Brown richard.d.brown@hotmail.com

Fort Oglethorpe, GA John Donahoo jdonahoo@ymcachattanooga.org
Chatsworth, GA John-Eric Bolger
Watkinsville, GA Abby Trevino
Milledgeville, GA Gabriela Bardizbanian bardi65@gmail.com 

Union City, GA Rico Hill ricojhill02@yahoo.com
Smyrna, GA Carlos Ordaz smyrnaref@gmail.com

Peachtree City, GA Ken Wilcox ken@lazers.soccer PTC Athletic Complex, Glenloch, Handley Park 1245 ptclazers
Peachtree Corners, GA

Suwanee, GA
Winder, GA Charles Hagenbaugh charles.hagenbaugh@gmail.com

Williamson, GA Don Bohensky donbohensky@pikesoccer.org
Milledgeville, GA Gabriela Bardizbanian bardi65@gmail.com
Clarkesville, GA Jerry Bevens jebevens@yahoo.com

Richmond Hill, GA Andrew Titman astskins@gmail.com
Robins AFB Bert Moore bert.moore@gmail.com
Conyers, GA Stuart Dunn rysa.assignor@gmail.com
Roswell, GA Johnny Jackson 1471 jjsoccer

Warner Robbins, GA Chris Moore christopher.moore@ngc.com
Savannah, GA Vicki Webber soccerrefsav@comcast.net
Smyrna, GA Joey Todd Jftodd79@bellsouth.net  
Atlanta, GA Ulric Alsobrook ulric@soccerstreets.org

Cartersville, GA John Glass jglass15@live.com Cartersville Soccer Complex
Marietta, GA Jo-Ellen Eiseman fontzal@yahoo.com Mud Creek, Marathon Park, Tramore
Jekyll Island Chris Wallace ssacoastalassignor@gmail.com
Dekalb, GA Ben Pickens bpickens30@hotmail.com
Marietta, GA Charles Coursey Big Shanty, Adams Park, Noonday Park
Rome, GA John Glass jglass15@live.com North Floyd Park

Powder Springs, GA Mark Smith ref1962.ms@gmail.com Braly, Taylor Farms
Newnan, GA Lawrence McGeeham larry@ssaelite.com Whitlock, Central Park

Lawrenceville, GA watchmeref@gmail.com
Ellijay, GA Stephen Byrd stephenbyrd43@gmail.com Three Rivers SC Joe Cowen Park
Lilburn, GA Carlos Becerra carlosmbecerra@gmail.com
Vidalia, GA Fletcher Corbin fdcletch@yahoo.com
Atlanta, GA Patrick Baker patrick@patrick-baker.com

Statesboro, GA DJ Spisso spisso9614@gmail.com
Tucker, GA Warren Fondu chefondu@gmail.com

Cumming, GA Linda Hughes Linda@unitedfa.org 1009 2010
Lawrenceville, GA Denise Heim denise@unitedfa.org 1530 UFAL

Denise Heim denise@unitedfa.org 1009 2010
Norcross, GA Denise Heim denise@unitedfa.org 1009 2010

Tifton, GA David Ellion dellion@wes-environmental.com
Lilburn, GA Tarik Veledar

Thomaston, GA Ben Cochran bencochran3263@gmail.com

Metro Park, Noonday Park, Tophat, Franklin GatewayNASA Tophat

PTC Lazers

jjsoccer77@gmail.com

Smyrna SC
Soccer in the Streets

SSA
SSA
SSA
SSA
SSA
SSA
SSA
SSA

Steamers FC

Toluca SA
Toombs SA

Tophat

Tucker YSA
UFA

Upson Soccer

NGSA
NGSA

abbytrevino@gmail.com

charlescoursey@yahoo.com

Jay Ovalles Bethesda Park Soccer Complex

mogorjelo@aol.com
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Decatur, GA Milton Milton vinotintoacademy@gmail.com
Rome, GA Bobby Cowart rjybobcow@gmail.com

Metro Atlanta Mike Wright Metro Atlanta September - May
Marietta, GA Mark Smith
Marietta, GA Varies by Team Metro Atlanta

NPSL National League Mike Wright May - August
Roswell, GA Johnny Jackson

UPSL Georgia Division Metro Atlanta Patrick Roach South Gwinnett Park
USL Two National League Mike Wright May - July

District Amateur Soccer 
Cobb Adult Soccer Leagu
at Atlanta Women's (GAW

oswell O-30 Men's Leagu

YMCA Arsenal

ADASL
CASL

GAWSA
NPSL

Roswell O-30
UPSL

USL Two

Adult Leagues
League Name Location Assignor Name Assignor Phone Website Comments Season


